BT IE IR G IR A

??%Eﬁﬁ

ﬁ /ﬁ iﬁ gg # Tianfang Optoelectronic

10M/100M 1 3% 2 B8 TbAT#edL

(TF8001002-GD)

—. faifN

LOM/100M 1 )6 2 HL TV AZHbL, SCREFPRRe, SR Tk g X 25 52
O, SEI 2 B DUKIAE 1 B%GER b4 B i I AR s A5a e 4k, fift ol T R T
o HOIAF AN AR M R, KOS s T B s R e S . e A RIAR
PR, AR AR P T 3 R S TR R T I

=\ PR

VVVVVVVVYYVYVY

TR TSRS, 120mm X 84mm X 35mm
SHF 2 % RJ45/1 % SC Y6 (FC/SC/ST mJik)
SRR At I it

SFF 1K 1Y MAC Hbdik B0
RO EE. 22 XA SR

SCHE 10/100M [ 3d M
SCREASUL/ A0 A Wi

SCRE 1652 AT K Dhfe
SCRET 3 VR LR

S+ IEEES02. 3. IEEES802.3U. IEEE802.3x. IEEE 802.3az. IEEE Std
802. 1q. IEEE802. 1p

> SR DC5-24V FE HL X HL R
> SCRRHYR, JRERTOO. BEREE, M&EEEER R BOR
=. HA#ER
> fEHEEE DC5-24V
> i <3W
> EfEEE 10/100M H i& M
> EADLLT BB 09/125 um; £H 62.5/125 um B 50/125 um
> B K 1310nm

> REEIIE >-10dBm
> FWRCREE -37dBm
> RS FAFEE 0-40Km (0-100Km A 5E#); £ 4% 0-5Km
> iR g <10"
> TARIRE: -25°C~75°C
> MR 0795% (A4
Mo, R
1. $RR{T
P1/P2: T & TR AN aahesa
SD: W ER ot et K
F: HeEERFR R ot R, A EEE N PR
1/2: LH28 W CIERAR R 4REA B, A EAEE RN SR
2. MO
M RJ45 %E X R:
1|
N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
O
RJ45 TX+ | TX- | RX+ RX-
3. kO
PG R B8 2 18] 2 AR YGET AR : TX BT i ) RX; RX X 1) TX.
4, MK
DC5-24V fiH . 3 A2k 1 5E s
gl
- 1 2 3
R
LR _ Vi
— GND
% FLIR V2




TR F T HAR A f B F Aok

. eoe -
@ @)

PI[]P2
so/FC_J1/2

TX
[} ﬂ:i o] @
RX

2

120
=8
120

| H
<59

84

1

© o kg

39 it BiSH =

N BRIk

HL  ifi: 027-87586606 87586609 87586676

f&  H: 027-87586679-801

Mo dik: BRI R X SR % 2-2 5
HA EPRKE A B 807 =

http://www. whtfgd. com




